© 2016 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 120116
littelfuse.com 1 of 1
Product Datasheet
Specifications Overview
Voltage Rating: 12-24V DC
Amperage Rating: 5A
Circuitry: SPST
 (Off Momentary On)
 Spring Return to Off
Terminals:  Blade - 0.250” wide (6.35mm)
Dimensions: L 0.890” x W 0.560” x H 0.773”
Web Resources
Download technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/9187
PUSH-BUTTON SWITCHES
Datasheet Replaces Hotfeed Number D-602
Description
• Off - Momentary On, spring return to Off, SPST.
• Body size: 0.890”L x 0.560”W x 0.773”H (to top of
terminal) (22.61 x 14.22 x 19.64mm).
• Stem: 0.470” long (11.93mm).
• Push button diameter: 0.410” (10.41mm), nylon.
• Nickel-plated brass hexnut 15/32” - 32.
• Nickel-plated brass facenut
Ordering Information
Other SPST Momentary Switches
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
9095 Push-Button Switch
90030 Push-Button Switch with Cap
M-612 Push-Button Switch with Recessed Plunger Button
M-608 Plasticized Push-Button Switch with Cap
58027-02 Weather-Resistant Rocker Switch
55020 Toggle Switch
9100 Push-Button Switch
Visit Littelfuse.com for the most up-to-date product information. Littelfuse products are designed for specific applications and should not be used for any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive
applications) not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse product documentation. Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any purpose not expressly set forth in
applicable Littelfuse product documentation. Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of products used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable
Littelfuse product documentation.
9095
58027-02
90030
55020
M-612 M-608
9100
PART NUMBER
BULK BOXED RETAIL DESCRIPTION
9187 9187-BX 9187-BP Black Push Button Switch
9187-01 — — Natural/White Push Button Switch
9187-02 9187-02-BX 9187-02-BP Red Push Button Switch